
Posició 

MX Junior 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

MX Sènior 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

N° 

623 
211 
12 

222 
8 

55 
34 

378 
9 

311 
95 

105 
77 
87 

155 
725 
11 

937 
917 
39 

611 
90 

111 

20 
110 
40 
5 

17 
523 
99 

612 
287 
74 
52 

Nom 

CEPULIS , EIMANTAS 
VILARNAU SILLERO, JORDI 
PEREZ GIMENEZ, NIL 
ZAMORANO ZAERA, JOEL 
ALBA BONET, LUIS FERNANDO 
GUMENIUC , THEODORA IOANA 
TARRATS FIGA, NIL 
GERMAN JORDAN, DIDAC 
SALLENT PAYAROLS, MARC 
ARFELIS NAVARRO, DIDAC 
CLIMENT ROIG, HUGO 
ARUMÍ TERRADELLAS, DALMAU 
RUBIO CABALGANTE, ERIC 
FABREGA DUARRI, ALEIX 
GELABERT, TOMEU 
ALBELO NUÑEZ, AXEL 
ALIBAU VILA, MARC 
MARQUES TRIGUEROS, TOMAS 
CASAS GUERRA, ADEI 
ARFELIS NAVARRO, AINA 
MOLINER FLORIDO, DANIEL 
ORTIGA SANCHEZ, IVAN 
GALLEGO ZITO, STEFANO 

FERRE PLA, FERRAN 
CARDONA MERINO, JORDI 
DAUDEN SERRA, JOSE LUIS 
TEIXIDO COLOMA, AMOS 
MONTANOS AGUT, DARIO 
PETIT ARISTIZABAL, ANGEL 
PAGES BENITO, JORDI 
VILA VILA, PERE 
GARRALON LORITE, DANIEL 
GRATACOS CARLES, ADRIA 
ALCOBA FERRER, JEREMY 

Total punts 

50 
29 
29 
28 
27 
22 
18 
15 
11 
10 
10 
8 
7 
6 
4 
4 
3 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

50 
36 
33 
26 
23 
17 
16 
15 
11 
11 
11 

R1.  

25 
9 

16 
20 
11 
13 
7 
8 
5 
0 

10 
3 
6 
2 
1 
4 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

25 
20 
13 
16 
10 
9 
7 
8 
0 
5 

11 

R2.  

25 
20 
13 
8 

16 
9 

11 
7 
6 

10 
0 
5 
1 
4 
3 
0 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

25 
16 
20 
10 
13 
8 
9 
7 

11 
6 
0 
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Posició 
12 
13 
14 

N° 
871 
423 
147 

Nom 
SIBOLDI MAS, ERIC 
MARIN MORELLA, CARLOS 
COBO CARBONERO, SERGI 

Total punts 
9 
6 
3 

R1.  
4 
6 
3 

R2.  
5 
0 
0 
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